
CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
B08 F Gaines Jim MA x 398 28 396 26 396 27 0 0 1190 81

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

B05 F Robinson Phil MA 398 28 396 21 396 26 0 0 1190 75
B03 F Giles John MA x 398 21 393 21 394 21 0 0 1185 63
B11 F Miller Lloyd MA x 398 25 392 26 394 23 0 0 1184 74
B09 F Hallum Bruce MA x 398 28 388 19 392 22 0 0 1178 69
B04 F Jaime Jonathan MA 393 18 391 27 389 20 0 0 1173 65
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 387 17 392 25 388 18 0 0 1167 60
B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 396 18 385 17 383 13 0 0 1164 48
B06 F Rojas Marco MA 386 16 385 16 390 16 0 0 1161 48
B10 F Miller Sari MA x x 388 17 388 18 383 14 0 0 1159 49
B13 F Del Rio Ray MA x 388 19 384 17 0 0 0 0 772 36

WINNER

 2023 CRPA Benchrest Championship     Day 1 AGG       August 12, 2023update



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
B08 F Gaines Jim MA x 396 31 397 27 397 27 0 0 1190 85

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

B05 F Robinson Phil MA 397 27 397 25 394 25 0 0 1188 77
B11 F Miller Lloyd MA x 397 33 392 19 395 25 0 0 1184 77
B09 F Hallum Bruce MA x 395 25 391 17 398 29 0 0 1184 71
B04 F Jaime Jonathan MA 392 22 391 21 392 26 0 0 1175 69
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 393 21 389 19 390 17 0 0 1172 57
B06 F Rojas Marco MA 387 22 385 12 395 16 0 0 1167 50
B13 F Del Rio Ray MA x 388 14 390 18 389 16 0 0 1167 48
B02 F Flores Richard MA 392 25 381 16 390 18 0 0 1163 59
B10 F Miller Sari MA x x 386 16 386 16 390 14 0 0 1162 46
B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 395 22 384 14 0 0 0 0 779 36
B03 F Giles John MA x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WINNER
2023 CRPA Benchrest Championship     Day 2 AGG     August 13, 2023update



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Day 1
Any x Day 2

Any x AGG x

B08 F Gaines Jim MA x 1190 81 1190 85 2380 166
0 SL MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

B05 F Robinson Phil MA 1190 75 1188 77 2378 152
B11 F Miller Lloyd MA x 1184 74 1184 77 2368 151
B09 F Hallum Bruce MA x 1178 69 1184 71 2362 140
B04 F Jaime Jonathan MA 1173 65 1175 69 2348 134
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 1167 60 1172 57 2339 117
B06 F Rojas Marco MA 1161 48 1167 50 2328 98
B10 F Miller Sari MA x x 1159 49 1162 46 2321 95
B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 1164 48 779 36 1943 84
B13 F Del Rio Ray MA x 772 36 1167 48 1939 84
B03 F Giles John MA x 1185 63 0 0 1185 63
B02 F Flores Richard MA 0 0 1163 59 1163 59

WINNER

2023 CRPA Benchrest Championship  Final AGG  August 12-13, 2023update
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